IOxOS Technologies SA   -  Chemin des Fontenailles 4, 1196 Gland, Switzerland
Tel : +41 22 364 76 90   Fax: +41 22 364 76 94   www.ioxos.ch
Overview
IOxOS Technologies introduces the HCI3101 for improving the
connectivity of its PCI Express  Intelligent platforms PEV1101
and IPV1102. The focus of this PCIe Switch based board are:
• PCIe  clock  domains  isolation  to  support  Spread
Spectrum Clocking from the PC mother board

tel: +41 22 364 76 90
Email: info@ioxos.ch
Ordering Information
Article Reference Product Description
HCI3101-A2 HCI3101 Add-in Card equipped with 1
PCIe  x4 External Cabling modules
HCI3101-B2 HCI3101 Add-in Card equipped with 2
PCIe  x4 External Cabling modules
HCI3101-B3 HCI3101 Add-in Card equipped with 2
DDR Infiniband / CX4 Optical modules
HCI3101-B4 HCI3101 Add-in Card equipped with 2
PCIe  x1 External Cabling modules
Note: Call IOxOS Technologies for others HCI configurations
© 2011 IOxOS Technologies SA All rights reserved
System Environment
HCI3102  Media adapter
This module implements a MOLEX IO connector
family series 74540 (iPassTM x4). It provides standard
connectivity for the PCI Express x4 External Cabling.
Note: Provision is made on the PCB for populating
resistor strap to supply 3.3Volts Power over the cable
if required (2A fuse protection is implemented on the
HCI3101 socket).
HCI3103  Media adapter
This module implements a standard  microGiGACNTM
connector with latch. It provides connectivity for both
the DDR/QDR Infiniband copper cable (up to 30m)
and the CX4 active Optical Fiber cable (up to 100m).
The on board Smart-Media detection logic supplies
automatically the 3.3Volts power for the optical driver
when an active CX4 cable is detected.
Beware: CX4 cables exist  with CX4-CX4 connectors
or CX4-QSFP connectors. CX4 with latch is required
HCI3104  Media adapter
This module implements a MOLEX IO connector
family series 74960 . It provides connectivity for the
standard PCI Express x1 External Cabling.
Note: Provision is made on the PCB for populating